
No. IIT Mandi (CW)/SE-918/2017-18/10101-103 Date: 24-01-2018

CORRIGENDUM

Sub: Following modification has been made in NIT No: IIT Mandi (CW)/SE-
918/2017-18/9195-97 dated 28-12-2017, Corrigendum No. IIT Mandi
(CW)/SE-918/2017-18/9786-88 dated 16/01/2018 Name of work:
“Construction of Parking Shed near Boys Hostel B-7 at Kamand Campus of
IIT Mandi.”

The date of submission of bids has been extended from 23rd January,

2018 to 31st January, 2018 upto 03:00 P.M. & Date of opening of Technical

bids has been extended from 24th January, 2018 to 01st February, 2018 at

03:30 P.M. due to technical reasons.

However, all other terms & conditions will remain same.

This issues with the prior approval of competent authority.

Sd/-
Superintending Engineer

Copy to:

1. Institute Website
2. CPP Portal
3. Notice Board Sd/-

Superintending Engineer


